## THE CITY OF NAPOLEON

#### **BUILDING & ZONING DEPARTMENT**

255 W. RIVERVIEW

(419)592-4010

Sidwealk/Curb	Replacement	Permit
---------------	-------------	--------

1 of 1 Page

Permit Number: SW2006-7

Printed: 6/23/2006

Property Address: 310 Clinton St. V	10 Clinton St. W.	Address:	<b>Property</b>
-------------------------------------	-------------------	----------	-----------------

**Applicant** Address:

Concrete Specialist

5-943 St Rt 110

Napoleon, OH 43545

**Approval Date: 6/23/2006** 

Phone: 419-599-8881

**Owners** 

Name:

Napoleon Public Library

310 W. Clinton St Napoleon, OH 43545

Contractors Concrete Specialist

Address:

5-943 St Rt 110

Napoleon, OH 43545

Phone 419-599-8881

Fees and Receipts:

Number

Description

FEE2006-429

Sidewalk/Curb

Amount

\$25.00

**Total Fees:** 

\$25.00

RCPT2006-251

\$25.00

Description of work to be done:

replacing 95sft sidewalk/ 22.68 If of curb

Applicant signature:\_\_\_\_ Date:

### CITY OF NAPOLEON GENERAL PERMIT APPLICATION

THIS APPLICATION IS FOR RESIDENTAL CONSTRUCTION INCLUDING BUILDING, ELECTRICAL, PLUMBING, MECHANICAL, DEMOLITIONS, REMODELING.

DATE: 3-23-06 JOB LOCATION: 310 u	CLIN	70 w 57
OWNER: Nupolson Public Library PHONE:		
OWNER ADDRESS:	_ <i>CITY:</i>	ZIP:
CONTRACTOR: Concrete Specialis	5T CO	1
PHONE #: CELL PHONE#	419-	438-7468
CONTRACTOR LICENSED WITH THE CITY OF NAPOLEON?: Y	ESTV NO:	7
Is any of the above job going to be subcontracted out? Yes [	1	_
If yes to whom:		
DESCRIPTION OF WORK TO BE PERFORMED:		
PERFORMED: 3-23-06		
PLEASE MARK THE TYPE OF WORK YOU V		PEODMINO
□A/C ADD ON	AILL DE LEU	
BOILER REPLACEMENT		ROOFING
CURBING		SEWER REPAIRS**
□DECKS *		SIDEWALK*
□DRIVEWAY*		☐ SIDING
☐ELECTRICAL SERVICE UPGRADE		☐STORAGE SHED*
ELECTRICAL SERVICE NEW		☐SWIMMING POOL*
FENCE*		FURNACE REPLACEMENT
□ADDITIONS*		TEMP ELECTRIC
☐FURNACE NEW		WATER TAP (size")
☐LAWN METER		□WINDOWS
□ PLUMBING		ZONING

\*PLEASE INCLUDE A PICTURE SHOWING MEASURMENTS FROM EXISTING STRUCTURES AND PROPERTY LINES. INDICATING THE TYPE OF WORK YOU WISH TO PERFORM.

\*\* IF WORK REQUIRES GOING INTO THE STREET A STREET BOND IS REQUIRED!

FOR PERMIT COSTS PLEASE FILL OUT REVERSE SIDE.

# THE CITY OF NAPOLEON

#### BUILDING & ZONING DEPARTMENT 255 W. RIVERVIEW (419)592-4010

Inspections

Address: 310 Clinton St. W.

Napoleon, OH 43545

**Applicant:** Concrete Specialist

Page 1 of 1

Printed: 6/23/2006

Permit Number: SW2006-7

Inspection Date:

6/23/2006

Inspection Number:

INSP2006-211

**Inspection Type:** 

Sidewalk

Inspector: Rex Moll

Status: Approved Passed?

**Required Steps:** 

Comments:

**Inspection Date:** 

6/23/2006

Inspection Number:

INSP2006-212

**Inspection Type:** 

Curb

Inspector: Rex Moll

Status: Approved

Passed? ✓

**Required Steps:** 

Comments:

Other Fields:

# APPLICATION FOR CITY SIDEWALK AND/OR CURBING REPLACEMENT

Location of project 310 CO. Clinton Street Nepoleon, Ohiote Nepoleon Public Library Bound of Trustees 310 Co. Clinton Owner Name  Address
Nopoleon Public Library Road of Trustees 12, O. Co.
Owner Name Address
Sto Nipole- Ohio 43545 (419)592-2531 City Zip Phone
City Phone
Type of work to be performed: Curbing replacement, Sidewalk Replacement
Total length of curbing to be replaced 22. L8  Total square footage of sidewalk to be replaced 95
Estimated cost
It is required that the City approve the replacement of sidewalks and curbing before the work commences
All construction must comply with the latest City of Napoleon Engineering Specification and/or ODOT specifications whichever is applicable. Non-complaint work will not be eligible for reimbursement.  Specifications are available upon request. Inspection is required by the City prior to replacement of concrete and after the work is completed to retain eligibility.
The city will reimburse the owner for sidewalk replacement in the right-of-way at a rate of one dollar and fifty cents (\$1.50) per square foot, if installed in accordance to City specifications. The City will reimburse the owner for curbing replacement in the right-of-way at a rate of twenty dollars (\$20.00) per linear foot, <u>if</u> installed in accordance to City specification.
Reimbursement is made to the owner of the property not the contractor. IT is required that the owner completes an invoice (provided by the City) for such work along with a paid copy of the invoice from the contractor who performed such work (if applicable).
Name of City registered contractor performing such work; (if there is no contractor involved mark Self)
Concrete Specialists City Lic. # Control - 64
Signature of property owner  Date  Date
This form must be signed by the City Engineer prior to commencement of work in order to be eligible for
reintoursement according to the above schedule Inspection by the City is required
concrete and after work is completed. A "WORK IN RIGHT OF WAY" PERMIT IS REQUIRED BEFORE WORK MAY COMMENCE.
This project as specified above is hereby approved for construction and is <u>eligible</u> for reimbursement in accordance with the schedule herein. All work must conform to the City of Nanoleon specification.
City Purchase order Number
City Purchase order Number City Permit number City Permit number

Concrete Specialist Co. 5-943 ST RT 110 Napoleon, OH 43545

## Invoice

DATE	INVOICE#
6/29/2006	1519

BILL TO

Attn Parn
Napoleon Public Library
310 W. Clinton St.
Napoleon , Oh 43545

			P.C	). NO.	TERMS	PF	ROJECT
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	Est Amt	Prior Amt	Prior %	Curr %	Total %	AMOUNT
Concrete S	Work Ordered /Remove and replace 23 ft curb	1,380.00			100.00%	100.00%	1,380.00
Concrete S.,,	Work Ordered /Repair one 2ft x 2ft catch, Remove 6ft x 6 ft asphalt around catch and replace with 2 ft concrete band at 4" around catch.	340.00			100,00%	100.00%	340.00
Concrete \$	Work Ordered /Slab or sidewalk removal and replacement, 18ft x 4 ft, 12ft x 5 ft, 9ft x 5 ft, 6 ft x 3 ft, 8ft x 3 ft, at 6 " thick	1,445.40	-		100.00%	100.00%	1,445.40
Concrete S Salos	Work Ordered /5 bags of surface bond applied Work Ordered / \$ 25.00 permit fee City Of Napoelon	190.00			100.00%	100.00%	190.00 25.00
4			.0				
ank You for	the opportunity to quote your project.			Tot			

# INVOICE TO CITY OF NAPOLEON Curbing and/or Sidewalk replacement

Location of project 310 W. Clintar Street Newslers Olive 43542
Location of project 310 W. Clinton Street Nep-le- Ohis 43545  Nep-le- P-blie Library Board of Tr-stees 310 W. Clinton Street  Owner of Property  address
Mepole - Ohi = 43545 (419)592 - 2531  Zip Phone
Type of work performed: Curbing replacement Sidewalk replacement
Total length of curbing replaced x \$20.00
Total square footage of sidewalk replaced 95 x \$1.50 \$ 142.50
Total to be reimbursed to the owner\$ 590 19
The City may reimburse the owner for sidewalk replacement in the right of way at a rate of one dollar and fifty cents (\$1.50) per square foot, if installed in accordance to City specification. The City will reimburse the owner for curbing replacement in the right of way at a rate of twenty dollars (\$20.00) per linear foot, if installed in accordance to City specification.
Name of City registered contractor who performed such work; (If none involved mark "Self")  Concrete Specialists  City Lie # Court 2005 : (a)
City Lic.# Cou+2005 - 6
Signature of property owner  Signature of property owner
The work referenced herein has been performed in accordance with the City of Napoleon minimum requirements and therefore is eligible for reimbursement accordingly.  City Engineer  City Engineer
City Purchase order number City Permit number